IL

III.

VIL

VIIIL

IX.

GRAND OAKS OWNERS ASSOCIATION
Annual Meeting of Members

November 15, 2018
6:45 p.m.
ACC, Stassney Campus — 1820 West Stassney
Room 1130

AGENDA

Sign In & Social Mixer — light refreshments provided by the Association
Call to Order and Establish Quorum

Reading and Approval of Meeting Minutes

Directors Report / Financial Review

Committee Reports

Unfinished Business

New Business / Election of Directors

Member Discussion

Adjourn

These documents are available at GrandOaksHOA.com.

6:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

8:40 p.m.



