GRAND OAKS OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Annual Meeting of Members

November 15, 2018 6:45 p.m. ACC, Stassney Campus – 1820 West Stassney Room 1130

AGENDA

I.	Sign In & Social Mixer – light refreshments provided by the Association	6:45 p.m.
П.	Call to Order and Establish Quorum	7:15 p.m.
III.	Reading and Approval of Meeting Minutes	7:20 p.m.
IV.	Directors Report / Financial Review	7:25 p.m.
V.	Committee Reports	7:40 p.m.
VI.	Unfinished Business	7:55 p.m.
VII.	New Business / Election of Directors	8:00 p.m.
VIII.	Member Discussion	8:10 p.m.
IX.	Adjourn	8:40 p.m.